LCDK185CTL1ARH01 & LCDK185NTL1NCH01
Kit to Interface with LCD185 over HDMI and USB
   111 Corning Road, Suite 116 • Cary, NC 27518
            ©2023 All rights reserved.     www.lincolntechsolutions.com       Rev 1.2
Lin
co
ln
Te

9/28/2022 R1.0 Initial release DA KB JH
2/17/2023 R1.1 Updated mechanical drawing,
updated ordering information table,
updated PCB pictorials, PCB-
L0128R1.1 was PCB-L0128R1.0
LH DA JH
Hardware Revision
Date Version # Description
09/27/2022 R1.0 Initial Release
2/17/2023 R1.1 Added PCB stacking hardware
Lin
co
ln
Te
ch
no
logy S
olut
ions
Confi
den
tia
l
P a g e | 6
©2023 All rights reserved.     www.lincolntechsolutions.com Rev 1.2
Ordering Information
LTS Part # Parts in Kit Name
(Description)
LCDK185CTL1ARH01
PCB-L0130R1.1 Carrier PCB (10.1” LVDS)
PCB-L0129R1.0 SODIMM (HDMI to LVDS)
PCB-L0128R1.1 LCD185 Driver PCB
LCD185-101CTL1ARNTTR1.0
LCD185
(10.1" Edge Lit HBWG w/PCAP 1920 x 1200)
10339 10 inch, 2-pin power cable
0150180567 Carrier FFC (Cable FFC 60Pos 0.50mm 6”)1
0151661165 LCD FFC (Cable FFC 45Pos 0.50mm 2”)
2ABL024F Power Supply (12V 2A)
A14040700UX0339 M3 X 9 mm + 4 mm Hex Standoff
93640A125 M3 x 6 mm Nylon Socket Head Screw
LCDK185NTL1NCH01
PCB-L0130R1.1 Carrier PCB (10.1” LVDS)
PCB-L0129R1.0 SODIMM (HDMI to LVDS)
PCB-L0128R1.1 LCD185 Driver PCB
LCD185-101NTL1NCNTTR1.0
LCD185
(10.1" Edge Lit HBWG 1920 x 1200)
10339 10 inch, 2-pin power cable
0150180567 Carrier FFC (Cable FFC 60Pos 0.50mm 6”)1
0151661165 LCD FFC (Cable FFC 45Pos 0.50mm 2”)
2ABL024F Power Supply (12V 2A)
A14040700UX0339 M3 X 9 mm + 4 mm Hex Standoff
93640A125 M3 x 6 mm Nylon Socket Head Screw
Note 1: if this cable is ordered or provided separately, tabs near the ends of the cable will need to be cut to fit
into connectors on PCB-L0128 and PCB-L0130.
Lin
co
ln
Te